Street
Number

15
19
22
23
25
26
30
32
36
38
40
104
111
112
115
116
119
120
123

130

Street
Name

North Avenue
North Avenue
North Avenue
North Avenue
North Avenue
North Avenue
North Avenue
North Avenue
North Avenue
North Avenue
North Avenue
North Avenue
North Avenue
North Avenue
North Avenue
North Avenue
North Avenue
North Avenue
North Avenue
North Avenue
North Avenue
North Avenue

North Avenue

Zoning
District

E Commercial District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

Minimum
Lot Size

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet

7,500 square feet



